THE

COMPTON GARDENS
WEEKDAY (M-F)

Space

Conference Center (Main Floor Rental Space)
Open Floor Plan Room

Large Board Room

Small Board Room

Parking Lot Only (55 spaces)

Each Additional Hour

WEEKEND (Sat & Sun) 12 Hours
Space

Conference Center

Parking Lot Only

FOUNDATION

Max Capacity

142
65
16

THE PEEL MANSION and HERITAGE GARDENS

WEEKDAY (M-F)

Space
Entire Facility

Each Additional Hour
WEEKEND (Sat & Sun) 12 Hours
Space

Entire Facility

Each Additional Hour

Deposit: non-refundable
Security Deposit: ifapplicable

Max Capacity

175

2 Hours 4 Hours 9 Hours

$125
$90
$60
$40
$375

2 Hours

$300

Half Day Full Day

$250 $500
$175 $350
$125 $250
$75 $150
§750  $1,500
$150
$1,500
$1,500

4 Hours 9 Hours
Half Day Full Day

$400 $800

$150

$1,500
$150

50%
50%

Venuerental pricingincludes banquet & round tables, chairs, wifi and upgraded technology

*updated as of October 2019



