Peel Compton FOUNDATION

COMPTON GARDENS				
WEEKDAY (M-F)	Max Capacity	2 Hours	4 Hours Half Day	9 Hours Full Day
Space				
Conference Center (Main Floor Rental Space)	142	\$125	\$250	\$500
Open Floor Plan Room	65	\$90	\$175	\$350
Large Board Room	16	\$60	\$125	\$250
Small Board Room	8	\$40	\$75	\$150
Parking Lot Only (55 spaces)		\$375	\$750	\$1,500
Each Additional Hour				\$150
WEEKEND (Sat & Sun) 12 Hours				
Space				ć1 500
Conference Center				\$1,500
Parking Lot Only				\$1,500

THE PEEL MANSION and HERITAGE GARDENS

WEEKDAY (M-F)	Max Capacity	2 Hours	4 Hours Half Day	9 Hours Full Day
Space Entire Facility	175	\$300	\$400	\$800
Each Additional Hour				\$150
WEEKEND (Sat & Sun) 12 Hours				
Space Entire Facility				\$1,500
Each Additional Hour				\$150
Deposit: non-refundable Security Deposit: if applicable				50% 50%

Venue rental pricing includes banquet & round tables, chairs, wifi and upgraded technology *updated as of October 2019